

John Lewis Stock Number	77060160
Name	Sweet Cruet Contains:- Lemon Cheese 240g Strawberry Extra Jam 227g Orange Marmalade 227g
Ingredients	<p><i>Lemon Cheese</i> Ingredients: Sugar, Whole <b>egg</b>, Salted butter (from <b>Milk</b>) (18%), Lemons (14%).</p> <p><i>Strawberry Extra Jam</i> Ingredients: Strawberries, Sugar, Gelling agent: Pectin, Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice, Processing aid: Salted butter (from <b>Milk</b>). Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.</p> <p><i>Orange Marmalade (Thin Cut)</i> Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice, Processing aid: Salted butter (from <b>Milk</b>). Prepared with 40g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 67g per 100g.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	Lemon Cheese 240g Strawberry Extra Jam 227g Thin Cut Orange Marmalade 227g
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y